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April

Sat, April 01, 2023 Phi Theta Kappa Trivia Night
Mon, April 03, 2023 Registration for Fall Classes Begin
Tue, April 04, 2023 Sexual Assault Prevention - Raising Awareness
Tue, April 04, 2023 Knox College Table Visit
Wed, April 05, 2023 OSF College of Nursing Transfer Visit
Wed, April 05, 2023 Career Expo
Thu, April 06, 2023 11-Week Classes End
Thu, April 06, 2023 Methodist College Transfer Visit
Tue, April 11, 2023 Paint the Field Red
Wed, April 12, 2023 Last Day to Withdraw - Third 4-Week Classes
Fri, April 14, 2023 Midterm - Second 8-Week Classes
Fri, April 14, 2023 Third 4-Week Classes End
Fri, April 14, 2023 Student Art Show Reception
Mon, April 17, 2023 Fourth 4-Week Classes Begin
Tue, April 18, 2023 Quincy University Table Visit
Wed, April 19, 2023 Be Well to Lead Well
Thu, April 20, 2023 CTE Signing Day
Thu, April 20, 2023 Automotive Shop Ribbon Cutting
Thu, April 20, 2023 Spring Play 'The Tragedy of Othello, Moor'
Fri, April 21, 2023 Spring Play 'The Tragedy of Othello, Moor'
Sat, April 22, 2023 Spring Play 'The Tragedy of Othello, Moor'
Sun, April 23, 2023 Spring Play Matinee "The Tragedy of Othello, Moor"
Tue, April 25, 2023 Last Day to Withdraw - 16 Week Classes
Wed, April 26, 2023 Spring Fest
Fri, April 28, 2023 Midterm - Fourth 4-Week Classes


